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NYS SURPLUS VEHICLE AUCTIONS SCHEDULED STATEWIDE 
 
The New York State Office of General Services (OGS) today announced the following 
surplus vehicle, highway equipment, and miscellaneous property auctions have been 
scheduled through the month of December. For information on specific items and terms 
of sale, please visit www.nysstore.com, email state.surplus@ogs.ny.gov, or call (518) 
457-6335. 
 
Tuesday, September 20 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office for People With Developmental Disabilities 
Western New York DDSO 
1200 East And West Road, West Seneca 
 
Wednesday, September 21 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
2797 Clover Street, Pittsford 
 
Wednesday, September 28 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
22422 NYS Route 342, Watertown 
 
Thursday, September 29 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation 
7327 Route 812, Lowville 
 
Tuesday, October 4 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
5450 South Bay Road, North Syracuse 
 
Wednesday, October 5 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office of Parks, Recreation and Historic Preservation 
Sampson State Park, 6096 Route 96A, Romulus 
 
Thursday, October 6 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Police Troop D 
Route 5, 261 Genesee Street, Oneida 



 
Wednesday, October 12 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation 
(Includes NYS Police vehicles) 
87 Fish Hatchery Road, Saranac Lake 
 
Thursday, October 13 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation 
2369 Route 50 South, Saratoga Springs 
 
Tuesday, October 18 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office For People With Developmental Disabilities 
Hudson Valley DDSO 
9 Wilbur Road, Thiells 
 
Wednesday, October 19 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
272 Violet Avenue, Poughkeepsie 
 
Thursday, October 20 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Police Troop K 
2541 Route 44, Salt Point 
 
Tuesday, October 25 at 9:30 a.m. 
SUNY Stony Brook 
Research and Development Park 
Stony Brook Road, Stony Brook 
 
Wednesday, October 26 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
375 Carleton Avenue, Central Islip 
 
Wednesday, November 2 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office Building Campus 
1220 Washington Avenue, Albany 
 
Tuesday, November 8 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation 
6894 Route 226, Savona 
 
Wednesday, November 9 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
241 Colesville Road, Binghamton 
 
Wednesday, November 9, 1:30 p.m. 
SUNY Binghamton 



4400 Vestal Parkway East, Vestal 
 
Tuesday, November 15, 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation 
1285 Fisher Avenue, Cortland 
 
Wednesday, November 16 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Police Troop E 
1569 Rochester Road, Farmington 
 
Wednesday, November 16 at 1:30 p.m. 
NYS Office For People With Developmental Disabilities 
Finger Lakes DDSO 
703 East Maple Avenue, Newark 
 
Tuesday, November 29 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Police Troop L 
7140 Republic Airport, East Farmingdale 
 
Wednesday, November 30 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office For People With Developmental Disabilities 
Staten Island DDSO 
930 Willowbrook Road, Staten Island 
 
Thursday, December 1 at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office of Mental Health 
Kingsboro Psychiatric Center 
681 Clarkson Avenue, Brooklyn 
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